Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II 1
Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer
Uncompromised Protection for your Samples
Designed in the USA
Model: UUS-714A
Lexicon® II
with Silver Controller
Welcome to Esco Lifesciences

  9. Inner Door (3/5 configuration depends on the model)
10. Optional Chart Recorder Box
11. Omega Bracket (uninstalled during shipment)
NOTE: Only for UUS-363, the bottom door has a single door.
880 mm (34.6”)
67 mm (2.6”)
UUS-363/480/597/714
Dimensions: ± 10 mm
20 mm (0.8”)
Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer
Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II14
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS DESCRIPTION
230 VAC, 50 Hz 230 VAC, 60 Hz  LEXICON® II SILVER CONTROLLER
WITH STANDARD SS CHAMBER WITH 3 INNER DOORS
UUS-363A-1-SS (2180098) UUS-363A-3-SS (2180120) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 13 cu ft (363 L)
UUS-480A-1 -SS (2180100) UUS-480A-3 -SS (2180101) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 17 cu ft (480 L)
UUS-597A-1 -SS (2180104) UUS-597A-3 -SS (2180106) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 21 cu ft (597 L)
UUS-714A-1-SS (2180108) UUS-714A-3 -SS (2180109) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 25 cu ft (714 L)
MODELS DESCRIPTION
230 VAC, 50 Hz 230 VAC, 60 Hz LEXICON® II SILVER CONTROLLER
WITH STANDARD SS CHAMBER WITH 5 INNER DOORS
UUS-363A-1-5D-SS (2180119) UUS-363A-3-5D-SS (2180121) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 13 cu ft (363 L)
UUS-480A-1-5D-SS (2180095) UUS-480A-3-5D-SS (2180102) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 17 cu ft (480 L)
UUS-597A-1-5D-SS (2180105) UUS-597A-3-5D-SS (2180107) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 21 cu ft (597 L)
UUS-714A-1-5D-SS (2180096) UUS-714A-3-5D-SS (2180123) Ultra-Low temperature Freezer; Upright; 25 cu ft (714 L)
ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION
5075345 Recorder Kit (Chart recorder, 7-day chart paper,pens,universal outlet)
5070901 Additional Shelving Kit for 363 L
5070902 Additional Shelving Kit for 480 L